AguaRun for a Child

AquaRun Overall
Sunday, August 25, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Geoff Wilwerding
Brian Magnussen &
Greg Hinrichsen
Scott Campea
Wendy Neeley &
Tyler Eisdsmoe
Miranda Cox
Melissa Nordquist
Alison Deem
Karen Rasmussen
Jennifer Mesler &
Keriann Shumate
Michelle Menkens

AquaRun Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group
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Time
0:21:25.0

0:21:32.9
0:19:39.7

0:25:35.7
0:21:42.6
0:23:53.9
0:24:46.2
0:25:44.0

0:24:20.4
0:19:30.3

Pace
17:51/M

17:57/M
16:23/M

21:19/M
18:05/M
19:54/M
20:38/M
21:27/M

20:17/M
16:15/M

-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 0:17:06.0

3 0:17:24.2
0:20:04.2

N

0:14:37.8
0:22:17.3
0:22:01.9
0:21:09.9
0:21:28.5

o O 00—

9 0:27:23.4
10 0:33:07.2

Pace
5:31/M

5:37/M
6:28/M

4:43/M
7:11/M
7:06/M
6:49/M
6:55/M

8:50/M

Gun
Time
0:38:31.0

0:38:57.1
0:39:43.9

0:40:13.5
0:43:59.9
0:45:55.8
0:45:56.1
0:47:12.5

0:51:43.8

10:41/M 0:52:37.5



AguaRun for a Child

AquaRun Age Group Results
Sunday, August 25, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 3 Miranda Cox
Overall
Place Place Name
1 5 Alison Deem
2 6 Karen Rasmussen
Overall
Place Place Name
1 4 Melissa Nordquist
Overall
Place Place Name
1 7 Michelle Menkens
Overall
Place Place Name
1 2 Scott Campea
Overall
Place Place Name

1 1 Geoff Wilwerding

AquaRun Categories

-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

Female 20 to 29
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

883 25 1 0:21:42.6 18:05/M
Female 30 to 39
-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace
884 35 1 0:24:46.2 20:38/M
885 38 2 0:25:44.0 21:27/M

Female 40 to 49
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

886 41 1 0:23:53.9  19:54/M
Female 50 to 59
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

888 56 1 0:19:30.3  16:15/M
Male 30 to 39
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

889 38 1 0:19:39.7  16:23/M
Male 50 to 59
-- Swim --

BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace

887 51 1 0:21:25.0 17:51/M
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-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:22:17.3

-- Run --
Time
0:21:09.9
0:21:28.5

-- Run --
Time
0:22:01.9

-- Run --
Time
0:33:07.2

-- Run --
Time
0:20:04.2

-- Run --
Time
0:17:06.0

Pace

Pace
6:49/M
6:55/M

Pace
7:06/M

Pace
10:41/M

Pace
6:28/M

Pace
5:31/M

Total
Time

Total
Time
0:43:59.9

Total
Time
0:45:56.1
0:47:12.5

Total
Time
0:45:55.8

Total
Time
0:52:37.5

Total
Time
0:39:43.9

Total
Time
0:38:31.0



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Place

Place

Place

Place

Overall
Place

Overall
Place

2

Overall
Place

1

Overall
Place

1

Name

Name
Jennifer Mesler &
Keriann Shumate

Name
Brian Magnussen &
Greg Hinrichsen

Name
Wendy Neeley &
Tyler Eisdsmoe

AquaRun Categories

-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace
AquaRun Female Relay
-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace
880 43 1 0:24:20.4 20:17/M

AquaRun Male Relay

-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace
890 54 1 0:21:32.9 17:57/M

AquaRun Coed Relay

-- Swim --
BibNo Age Rnk Time Pace
891 1 0:25:35.7 21:19/M
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1

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time

0:27:23.4

-- Run --
Time

0:17:24.2

-- Run --
Time

0:14:37.8

Pace

Pace

8:50/M

Pace

5:37/M

Pace

4:43/M

Total
Time

Total
Time

0:51:43.8

Total
Time

0:38:57.1

Total
Time

0:40:13.5



AguaRun for a Child

Swim Only Overall Results

Sunday, August 25, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1
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David Hannula
Chad Hagedorn

Wendy VanDeSompele

Briley Boggs
Michael Marrs
Carol Grisso
Guila Muir

Place Name

TR0 NO AWM =

David Thomson
Haleigh Werner
Bob Schlemmer
Alan Bell

Eric Dybdahl
Daniel Smith
Brook Brayman
Mackenzie Marrs
Susan Marrs
Andrew Malinak
Steven Peterson
Scott Matthews
Patricia (Pat) Duggan

Swim Only Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace
2K Swim

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace
846 59 M 1 55-59 0:19:48.3 16:30/M
842 41 M 140-44 0:20:23.2 16:59/M
843 47 F 1 45-49 0:21:53.1 18:14/M
841 22 F 118-24 0:23:01.6 19:11/M
848 51 M 1 50-54 0:27:28.3 22:53/M
849 69 F 1 60-99 0:28:18.1 23:35/M
844 58 F 1 55-59 0:31:52.8 26:33/M

4K Swim

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace
859 53 M 1 50-54 0:34:57.3 14:34/M
861 44 F 1 40-44 0:36:09.7 15:04/M
857 53 M 2 50-54 0:36:43.6 15:18/M
858 63 M 1 60-99 0:38:03.9 15:51/M
856 53 M 3 50-54 0:38:44.8 16:08/M
854 50 M 4 50-54 0:38:45.7 16:09/M
852 36 M 1 35-39 0:40:31.2 16:53/M
851 20 F 118-24 0:43:39.5 18:11/M
853 47 F 145-49 0:44:12.2 18:25/M
894 26 M 1 25-29 0:44:53.5 18:42/M
860 66 M 2 60-99 0:47:45.9 19:54/M
855 51 M 5 50-54 0:50:16.5 20:57/M
845 60 F 1 60-99 0:50:47.8 21:10/M
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AguaRun for a Child

Swim Only Age Group Results
Sunday, August 25, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Briley Boggs

Place Name

1 Wendy VanDeSompele

Place Name
1 Guila Muir

Place Name
1 Carol Grisso

Place Name
1 Chad Hagedorn

Place Name
1 Michael Marrs

Place Name
1 David Hannula

Swim Only Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
2K Swim
Female 18 to 24
Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
841 22 4 0:23:01.6 19:11/M
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
843 47 3 0:21:53.1 18:14/M
Female 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
844 58 7 0:31:52.8 26:33/M
Female 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
849 69 6 0:28:18.1 23:35/M
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
842 41 2 0:20:23.2 16:59/M
Male 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
848 51 5 0:27:28.3 22:53/M
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
846 59 1 0:19:48.3 16:30/M
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If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
4K Swim
Female 18 to 24
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Mackenzie Marrs 851 20 8 0:43:39.5 18:11/M
Female 40 to 44
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Haleigh Werner 861 44 2 0:36:09.7 15:04/M
Female 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Susan Marrs 853 47 9 0:44:12.2 18:25/M
Female 60 and over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Patricia (Pat) Duggan 845 60 13 0:50:47.8 21:10/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Andrew Malinak 894 26 10 0:44:53.5 18:42/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Brook Brayman 852 36 7 0:40:31.2 16:53/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Jeffrey Crombie 863 48 14 0:52:47.6 22:00/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 David Thomson 859 53 1 0:34:57.3 14:34/M
2 Bob Schlemmer 857 53 3 0:36:43.6 15:18/M
3 Eric Dybdahl 856 53 5 0:38:44.8 16:08/M
4 Daniel Smith 854 50 6 0:38:45.7 16:09/M
5 Scott Matthews 855 51 12 0:50:16.5 20:57/M
Male 60 and over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Alan Bell 858 63 4 0:38:03.9 15:51/M
2 Steven Peterson 860 66 11 0:47:45.9 19:54/M
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AguaRun for a Child

5K Run Overall Results
Sunday, August 25, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Brent Barnes
Danny Thomson
Andrew Langtry
Meghan Pattee
Noelle Boitano
Boe Boesche
Rebecca Sparks
William Durbin
Cel Parks
Donna Magnussen
Carmela Perez

5K Run Overall

Bib No
901
911
903
906
910
902
907
909
905
904
908

Age
45
20
51
35

0
40
23

0
58
49

0
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Gender

Age
Age Group
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10-99
20-99
3 0-99
10-99
20-99
4 0-99
3 0-99
50-99
4 0-99
50-99
6 0-99

Chip

Gun Time

0:15:06.4
0:17:39.3
0:19:01.3
0:20:32.6
0:21:03.5
0:21:40.8
0:23:48.6
0:23:58.2
0:25:47 1
0:26:52.1
0:26:52.4

Pace
4:52/M
5:42/M
6:08/M
6:37/M
6:47/M
6:59/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
8:19/M
8:40/M
8:40/M



